(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Chandraveer Singh Client Name AML RIGHTSOURCE INDIA PVT LTD
Candidate Rajawat NOIDA VJ MAX
Application ID GQ-AMRSNVJ-34 Report Status Closed
Date of Birth 15 Sept 1996 Application 18-11-2025
Received
Candidate Insuff
Employee ID 116196 Cleared/Reopened NA
Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 03-12-2025
Verification Overall Report
Purpose NA Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIE(())I\TI;NT RO SORIXEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Vrushali Ragee-r'\rlit:SConsultancy 24-11-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 22-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Controller of Examinations 22-11-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Akash Pal-HRSSPeopleFirst 21-11-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 19-11-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 19-11-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-11-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-11-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 21-11-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 18-11-2025 COMPLETED
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 02-12-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Name Of The Candidate:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Emp Code: 2637234 2637234

From: 10-05-2023 10-05-2023

To: 24-05-2024 24-05-2024

Designation: Senior Process Associate Senior Process Associate

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Vrushali Rane-Tata Consultancy Services,
found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as Green and the

same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Vrushali Rane-Tata Consultancy Services

Report Verified Date: 24-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 3/3



TCs Confidential

Dear Team,

Please find below verification details for your perusal,

Annexure 1 (a)

Note: For Active employee’s, write Dack 1o us once the employee is separated from TCS.

EMP ID Employee Name Date Of Joining

Date of Release

Designation

Remark

2637234 | Mr. Chandraveer Rajawat 10-May-23

24May-24

Senior Process Associate

Settlement Closed

Best Regards,

Vrushali Rane

Tata Consultancy Services

Corporate HR — Employee Welfare Services
Olympus “A” Wing Opp. Rodas Enclave
Hiranandani Estate. Ghodbunder Road.
Paflipada. Thane West — 400607

Ph:- +91 22 63717897M16373/16274

Mailto; comorate exempyerification@ics com
Website: htip /M [0S com
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University Of Rajasthan University Of Rajasthan

Name Of The Candidate: Chandraveer Singh Rajawat Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Enroll No: 13/78755 13/78755

Degree: Master of Commerce Master of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2018 2018

Certification Issued Date: 2018-07 2018-07

Sl No: 1523846 1523846

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University Of Rajasthan found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

LW |
e 1523846
o UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN -
£ we W COPY OF MARKS OBTAINED AT THE
"Wt M. Com.(Finai) B.Adm. EXAM-2018
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G148-0P-X ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT | i
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'Gimﬁf__.‘f-—*
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13507118 ISSUE DATE 27/07H8

Resyt daclared on

(Fof Notes, Pleass se8@ ON raverse)

{Dr V. K. Gupta)

Controter of Examinal
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: University Of Rajasthan University Of Rajasthan

Name Of The Candidate: Chandraveer Singh Rajawat Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Enroll No: 13/78755 13/78755

Degree: Bachelor of Commerce Bachelor of Commerce

Major: Commerce Commerce

Month And Year Of Passing: 2016 2016

Certification Issued Date: 2016-05 2016-05

Sl No: 23959 23959

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examinations of
University Of Rajasthan found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Controller of Examinations

Report Verified Date: 22-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

% v UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN 23858
{ @ _ B.Com. PART-IIl EXAM-2018
; 072338 1378755
CHANDRAVEER SINGH RAJAWAT REGULAR ENGLISH
ROOP SINGH RAJAWAT .. SUNITA RAJAWAT

ST. WILFRED'S COLLEGE, MANSAROVAR, JAIPUR

P 1 OPTIOMNAL
3138 FUNC. ACCT

200 72 60 58 18 282
3152 BUSS. BUDGETING 200 T2 4D 44 —8d —
1181 SPASM 00 72 B85 43 o8 ' .23?
300

5 (1) TUTAL

= 765/1800

Controller of Examination ;
; University ol Rajasthan b
JAPUR 300

L2MGZ2018  (Issue Date ; 2THOS2016)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Emp Code: 703182742 703182742
From: 20-01-2023 20-01-2023
To: 05-05-2023 05-05-2023
Designation: Process Developer Process Developer

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Akash Pal-HRSSPeopleFirst of Genpact India
Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as

Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Akash Pal-HRSSPeopleFirst

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

People First, Helpdesk

pv 3005 15:44:04 +0530

To “Akshatha™ <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

e “layakumar Velu - GoldQuest Global™ <jay@goldguestglobal in=, "Helpdesk Exat, HR® <hr helpdeskexiti@genpact com>, “ex employment™ <verfyexemployments@gmail com >

Hi Team,

Thankyou for contacting PeopleFirst

Please find below details.

OHE-ID T03182742
E-CODE 668053
MAME Mr. Chandraveer Rajawat
DATE OF JOINING 20-Jan-23
DATE OF RELIEVING 5-May-23
DESIGNATION Process Developer
SUPERVISOR Miss Dimple Verma
Thanks & Regards
Akash Pal
HRSS({PeopleFirst)

gE‘ﬁPG.C+ | Troruformation Hoppens Here

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 10/ 10



Annexure 4 (b)

HR/Verifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Genpact India Private Limited
Candidate Name Chandraveer Rajawat
From {Date of Joining) 20 lanuary 2023
To {Date of Exit/Relieving) 05 May 2023
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Process Developer
Employes Code/IDyMNo 703182742
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temparary/Contractual Please Pravide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide
Rehire Eligibility {if "NO kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill In the relevant information)
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/No) (Flease fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (I
“Yas” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explainfcomment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Impertant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By { Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 11/11



COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSNVJ-34 GQ-AMRSNVJ-34

Candidate Name: Chandraveer Singh Rajawat Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Date Of Birth: 15-09-1996 15-09-1996

Father Name: Roop Singh Rajawat Roop Singh Rajawat

Addressl: S/O Roop Singh Rajawat, Badaganv S/O Roop Singh Rajawat, Badaganv
Sarwa, near Gram Panchayat, Sawai Sarwa, near Gram Panchayat, Sawai
Madhopur, Rajasthan 322023. Madhopur, Rajasthan 322023.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID I /1432 /14

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRBSNV]-34

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

FATHER NAME

Roop Singh Rajawat

DATE OF BIRTH

15-Seprember-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5/0 Roop Singh Rajawat, Badagany Sarwa, near Gram Panchayat, Sawai Madhopur,
Rajasthan 322023,

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 19-Movember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - WMo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of thiz search and as per the online litigation dartabase there is no Civil or Criminal case institured against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in narure.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online linganon database there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference

Mumber rased before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informartion as per the public recoeds available. The informanon is gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor liable for any act of ervor, omission, deleton or non publicaton of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

Adp-d

(PALAY AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D Iy i432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

Warld-Check Total Matches

Case ID

Current Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Unresolved Matches

Mamne Enancraveer Singh

Date Printod
Primiad By

Group

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat
Mot Rated

NO MATCHES FOUND
GO-AMRSNYI-34
World-Check

Confidential

15 Sept 1956
19 Mov 2025 07:21

hala Date of Birth

19 Nov 2025 07:21 Caze Created

Individual Ongoing Screening Mo
Mo Mame Transposition Yes

NOMATCHES FOUND
o

Y% LSE

RISK
INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

Bsktn

19 Nov 2025 07:21 database check Casa Screenad for Wor

ld-Check {InitialRe- Batch
Scraen Cinly)
19'Nov 2025 07:21 database chack New Case added E:‘aﬂrtmp

NOTES

All timestamps in s cxpat ane in UTE and mag bo in vanaoce with the locais lime shown on the application

Leqal Hoace

The corganls of B recond ars prvaka and confidential and shauld nol e deciosed (o Swh partes wiess; il e lorms af yoor agreemment wien LSEG allow you 1o
o za; {li} the recom subjoct requests any data thak you may hald co ey, and such dato includes thar Workd-Check record: ar {il) you are urdar some offer fegal
ohtigation 1o do 5o Yoo mus! canzider and abede by yoir own obligatiors in relation o the data peivooy rights of individuals and mus) notiy $hem of your ingenlion

I search against Wend:.Check and provide tham with informabion contained n the Word Sheck privacy siatement. You shall not rely upon the conlent of this repon
withoul making ndependent chedks o vanfy the information contained lherein, mormabion corralated is necessandy bred and should be read By you in the donlext of
1has fulbesr certails: available in the external sources to which links are proviced. The sccuracy of the erfommatian found mthe undedying sowoes must be venfied with
1he record subyect before any action & takon and you should inform ws f any knks o the sournes ane broken. |f this record contains neagative allegaions. it should

b assumad thal such sllegations ame deried by the subject. Yau shoald nal ceaw any negative imferenoas aboul individuals or emides menaly bocauss thay an
iderafind in tho database, nar bocause Sy are shown os “Heported being linked 207 others sentiied in te dolsbagss. The natura of linkng vancs coraiderably,
Many persons ore noisced sololy because $ay hoid or hava held prominent political positions or are connecied to sudh ndivicsais.

Hame Chandravesr Singh
Rngracat
Crako Printad 157120028, o720 RISK
:nrundw daftnbaso check m ] LSEG INTELLIGENCE
roup Woekd-Chiech TR
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhar Card Aadhar Card

Identity Number: 911501171244 911501171244

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

28 myAadhaar
Dashboard » Check Asdhaar Validity

911501171244 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Rajesthan
Mobile Mk T T
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Pan Number:

CGSPR4275G

CGSPR4275G

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

679

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Low Proportion Of Satisfactory Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

TransUninn@CIEIL
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
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COMSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS
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Annexure 8 (c)
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Annexure 8 (d)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

SERORTZECVIDn KEr TERM ¢ CODE DESCRIPTRGH

Begort nams Cormaumar CIE
Cansurear Details ] Errizhed through Engairy

Idamitificatians) 5 Typm Encome Tar 10 Hamber (BaH)
Hamepart Mumbar
Yatar 1D
Driver's Licenis Hombar
Aartices Card Mambar
Liriwernsl B0 Murnbar | LADE

Falaptarels] : Tatmptane Typas Latast 4 Telephona details reporied
Hobiie phora
Hema Prone
Office prans
Faot Clemwifimd

Email Comtmct{s) : = Latast 4 amads reported.

Emplay Inéar i Oecusation Codes Latant Employrmmnt satal rapsrted.
Selarnied
Eplf Employed Prafasicnals
SelF Erployed
Dthara

Addranaim): Addrase Catagery Latast 4 addrees reportsd.
Parmaneni A<ddros
Amuderce fdsrmmn
Officn Addrass
ot categomzed.

Canuumar Accaunt Derkafa: Aczournk Infarmation Active: Azcaunt ret clomms
Lrascfren: Cloossd mocount
Cate Opered Duts of first deburssmant
Cats Cloard: Date of sccount domure
Dats ragorted B Cartified: Mosk recent dain reporied &y reparting mamber
Lant Pwyrmard Owin: Hort recent dats o peyment was mads on the scooest

Cansumar Ascount Detaii: Darg Past Due/Azaet Classficatan Start date: Begrnreng of the paymant hixtory
Erel Dwin: End of the peypment bistary
008 Paymant iv made on the dusdois
OO0 Pay in By her of daye from the Sue dake
STO: Paymants bairg meds sithn 90 days

SH& Spacial account crasted for reporiing Sandard &ccounts moeng Boward
Sut-Sandard

SIS Payrments bang mades after 00 days

DET - The sccount han remsined Sub-Stardsrd for [2 morths

LE% - The sccount whern logs hes besm fiad o il bl
KKH - Dwia not reported by Broriibution

[ i [rfzrmatnn under dguts Coraumar hax raived grisvemce requert regarding irsus n correctrase of tha
dais raported by Financial Insisution

Enguiry Datails: Hak Discloned Erequery made with cdhar Members

IHO OF SEFORT OH CHAFDRAYEER CHAFORAYEIR SIMGH SAJAWAT

BLACiADEER
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSNVJ-34

GQ-AMRSNVJ-34

Candidate Name:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Date Of Birth:

15-09-1996

15-09-1996

Father Name:

Roop Singh Rajawat

Roop Singh Rajawat

Addressl: S/O Roop Singh Rajawat, Badaganv S/O Roop Singh Rajawat, Badaganv
Sarwa, near Gram Panchayat, Sawai Sarwa, near Gram Panchayat, Sawai
Madhopur, Rajasthan 322023. Madhopur, Rajasthan 322023.

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

21-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMRENV]-34

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT

Chandraveer Singh Bajawat

FATHER MNAME

Roop Singh Rajawat

DATE OF BIRTH

15-Seprember-1996

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

5/0 Roop Singh Rajawat, Badagany Sarwa, near Gram Panchayat, Sawai Madhopur,
Rajasthan 322023,

MAME OF THE POLICE STATIOM AS PER
ADDRESS

Bonli Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-MNovember-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instotuted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate prowided. Hence, this informarton is subjective in namre.

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insttuted against the Reference
Mumber ratsed before us. The information i= subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in namre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remeval of the information as per the publhc records available. The informadon is gained on

the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned 1s nor liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Cernficare.

Yours Truly

/ZO-[;I"".I w'J

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-34 GQ-AMRSNVJ-34
UAN No: 100780526319 100780526319
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 18-11-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 100780526319
NAME CHANDRAVEER SINGH RAJAWAT
FATHER'S NAME ROOP SINGH RAJAWAT
Work History
¥ Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 MHBAN16011000000018380 | TCS ESERVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 10-May-2023 24~M3}I'-2024
2 PFYKRPOD450530000744301 GEMFACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 20-Jan-2023 05-May-2023
| 3 RJRAJDOT48380000022040 MNAV FUND SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 27-Jul-2022 30-Dec-2022
METLIFE GLOBAL OPERATIONS SUPPORTS
4 | DSNHP09372520000021434 | METLEE CLOBAL 24-Jun-2021 13-Jun-2022
h PYKRPO0450530000005492 GENMPACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 04-Jul-2016 19-Jun-2021

Generated on 18-11-2025 18:08:12

Report Runtime 2025-11-18 18:07:37

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 35/35



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Application Id: GQ-AMRSNVJ-34 GQ-AMRSNVJ-34
Employee Id: 116196 116196
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1.6 years in

employment to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

02-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Chandraveer S5ingh Rajawat Chandraveer Singh Rajawat
DOB 15-09-1996 15-09-1996

Post Graduation

MName of the Board / School

University of Rajasthan

University of Rajasthan

Course M.Com M.Com
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks:NA

Graduation

Name of the Board / School University of Rajasthan University of Rajasthan
Course B.Com B.Com

Specialization / Major Commerce Commerce

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks:NA

12th std

MName of the Board [ School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2013 2013

Gap Remarks:NA
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Annexure 11 (b)

10th Std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil Nil
Year of Passing 2011 2011

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Tata Consultancy Services

Tata Consultancy Services

Full Name of the Employee

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Date of joining - From

10-05-2023

10-05-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

24-05-2024

24-05-2024

Designation/Role

Senior Process Associate

Senior Process Associate

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1.6 years identified between TC5(05-2024) & AMRSNVJ(11-2025). During this gap period, Candidate
was enrolled in Udyam self-declaration process for Micre, Small, and Medium Enterprises ([MSMEs) in India to get officially

recognized by the government and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.

EMPLOYMENT -2

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Chandraveer 5ingh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Date of joining - From

20-01-2023

20-01-2023

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

05-05-2023

05-05-2023

Designation/Role

Process Developer

Process Developer

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 11 (c)

EMPLOYMENT -3

Mame of the Employer

NAV Back Office IT Solution Put. Ltd.

MNAV Back Office IT Solution Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Date of joining - From 27-07-2022 27-07-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-12-2022 30-12-2022
Designation/Role Executive Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

MetlLife Global Operation Support Centre Puvt.

Metlife Global Operation Support Centre Pvt.

Ltd. Ltd.
Full Name of the Employee Chandraveer Singh Rajawat Chandraveer Singh Rajawat
Date of joining - From 24-06-2021 24-06-2021
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 13-06-2022 13-06-2022

Designation/Role

5r. Insurance Associate

5r. Insurance Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT -5

Name of the Employer

Genpact India Private Limited

Genpact India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Chandraveer Singh Rajawat

Date of joining - From

04-07-2016

04-07-2016

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

19-06-2021

19-06-2021

Designation/Role

Senior Process Associate

Senior Process Associate

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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